1
Weksler ®Temperature
Instruments Full
Line Catalog
BULLETIN WFL-1T
BULLETIN WFL-1T
2
1 TABLE OF CONTENTS

1. Basic 4-digit Catalog No.  —————————————————————
2. Range Code —————————————————————————————————
 HOW TO ORDER
TYPE H3S
STRAIGHT FORM
 STANDARD FEATURES
12
Pocket Bimetal – 1˝ and 2˝
• 1˝ dial
• 5˝ stem length
• .142˝ stem diameter
• Complete with pocket case and clip
•  Standard with plastic crystal and recalibration
feature
• 2˝ dial
 •   All Stainless Steel Construction
•  Accurate to ±1% of Scale Range
•   Dual Scale (Both °F and °C) Ranges
 CATALOG STANDARD
 NUMBER RANGES
 1R05A -40 to 160°F in 2° divs.
 1R05B 25 to 125°F in 1° divs.
 1R05C 0 to 220°F in 2° divs.
 1R05D 50 to 550°F in 5° divs.
 1R05E -50 to 100°C in 2° divs.
 1R05F -10 to 110°C in 2° divs.
 1R05G 0 to 150°C in 2° divs.
 1R05H 0 to 250°C in 5° divs.
 CATALOG DUAL SCALE (BOTH °F AND °C)
 NUMBER FAHRENHEIT ON OUTER – CELSIUS ON INNER SCALE TYPE
 2R08A –40 to 160°F in 2° divs. and –40 to 70°C in 2° divs.
 2R08B 25 to 125°F in 1° divs. and –5 to 50°C in 1° divs.
 2R08J 0 to 180°F in 2° divs. and –18 to 83°C in 1° divs. 8˝ Plain Stem
 2R08C 0 to 220°F in 1° divs. and –10 to 110°C in 2° divs. With Recalibration
 2R08K 50 to 400°F in 5° divs. and 10 to 106°C in 2° divs. Feature
 2R08D 50 to 550°F in 5° divs. and 10 to 290°C in 5° divs.
 2T02A –40 to 160°F in 2° divs. and –40 to 70°C in 2° divs. 21⁄2˝ Stem
 2T02C 0 to 220°F in 2° divs. and –10 to 110°C in 2° divs. 1⁄4 NPT Fixed Thread
 2T04A –40 to 160°F in 2° divs. and –40 to 70°C in 2° divs. 4˝ Stem
 2T04B 25 to 125°F in 1° divs. and –5 to 50°C in 1° divs. 1⁄4 NPT Fixed Thread
 2T04C 0 to 220°F in 2° divs. and –10 to 110°C in 2° divs.
MODEL 1R05
MODEL 2T02
MODEL 2R08
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify 5 digit catalog number from above tables
 STANDARD FEATURES
 STANDARD FEATURES
MOUNTING CLIP FOR 1˝ and 2˝ PN TPC
13
Standard Threaded Thermowells
58
  FOR INDUSTRIAL BIMETAL THERMOMETERS
  WITH .250˝ DIAMETER ELEMENTS
•   .385˝ bore available for use with instruments
with  .375˝ diameter elements
•   All Weksler standard thermowells are bored
from solid bar stock
Brass wells are not recommended for installations involving high pressures and/or temperatures over 400°F.
Brass cap and chain available to keep bore clean when not in use.
.260˝ bore standard. If .385˝ bore is required:
(1) Add the letter K at the end of the catalog no.;
(2) “Q” diameter is changed to 49/64˝ along entire length of insertion (“U” dimension).
For pressure – temperature rating use Table 1 on page 89.
NOTE: 21⁄2˝ STEM THERMOMETERS USE SPECIAL LIMITED SPACE WELLS.
WITHOUT LAGGING EXTENSION
     304 316
 A U Q BRASS SS SS
  4  21⁄2 — S3B4 S3G4 S3J4
  6  41⁄2 3⁄4 S3B6 S3G6 S3J6
  9  71⁄2 3⁄4 S3B9 S3G9 S3J9
 12 101⁄2 3⁄4 S3B2 S3G2 S3J2
 3/4 NPT – CATALOG NUMBERS
14
15
GLASS
THERMOMETERS
Adjustable Angle Glass Thermometers ..........................17
Adjustable Angle Air Duct Thermometers ......................18
Adjust Angle Digital Thermometers ................................19
Dimensions, Thermowells ..............................................20
Navy/Marine Thermometer ............................................21
Economy Glass Thermometer ........................................21
16
17
 STANDARD FEATURES
•  Mercury Free.
•  Molded Valox® – V-shaped black case for
ranges up to and including 300°F
•  Die cast black aluminum V-shaped case for
ranges above 300°F.
•  Glass front excludes dust and dirt.
•  White aluminum scale with bold black
 graduations and figures.
•  Mercury Free blue liquid in glass with
 magnifying lens for easy readability.
•  Accuracy is ±1% of full scale.
•  Easy adjustment permits case and stem to
be rotated 360°.
•  31⁄2˝, 6˝, 9˝ & 12˝ stems available.
•  11⁄4˝-18˝ NEF swivel nut.
  RANGES
  MINOR RANGE
 FAHRENHEIT GRADS CODE
 –40/110F 2° F1
     0/120F 1° F2
     0/160F 2° F3
   30/180F 2° F4
   30/240F 2° F5
   30/300F 5° F6
   50/400F(1) 5° F7
   50/550F(1) 5° F8
 CELSIUS
 –20/45C 1° C1
     0/50C 1° C2

5. Range (see table)
6.  Options: AL = Aluminum Case*; PD = Plastic Window
 HOW TO ORDER
 OPTIONS
Model A935AF5
*Aluminum case is required for ranges over 300°F
18
 D 9 60 A         F2    — AL
1.  Product Type:
D = Air Duct Thermometer
2. Scale Size: 7 = 7˝ Scale; 9 = 9˝ Scale
3. Stem Length: 35 = 31/2˝; 60 = 6˝; 90 = 9˝; 12 = 12˝
4. Connection Location: A = Adjust Angle
5. Range (see table)
6.  Options: PD = Plastic Window, AL = Aluminum Case
•  Mercury Free.
•  Molded Valox® – V-shaped black case
supplied as standard.
•  Glass front excludes dust and dirt.
•  White aluminum scale with bold black
 graduations and flanges.
•  Mercury Free blue liquid in glass with
 magnifying lens for easy readability.
•  Accuracy is ± 1% of full scale.
•  Easy adjustment permits case and stem to
be rotated 360°.
•  31⁄2˝, 6˝, 9˝ & 12˝ stems available.
•  Protective slotted bulb guard, 3⁄4˝ diameter
aluminum stem and 3˝  diameter union
flange
  RANGES
  MINOR RANGE
 FAHRENHEIT GRADS CODE
 –40/110F 2° F1
     0/120F 1° F2
     0/160F 2° F3
   30/180F 2° F4
   30/240F 2° F5
 CELSIUS
 –20/45C 1° C1
     0/50C 1° C2
     0/100C 1° C3
 DUAL SCALE
 –40/110F & –40/43C 2° D1
     0/120F & –15/48C 1° D2
     0/160F & –15/70C 2° D3
   30/180F &     0/82C 2° D4
   30/240F &     0/115C 2° D5
Adjust Angle Air Duct Thermometer,
Model D960AF2
 HOW TO ORDER
•  Plastic window available for both 7˝ and 9˝ scale.
•  Lagging extension.
•  Aluminum case.
 STANDARD FEATURES
 OPTIONS
Model D960AF2
19
Bulb Chamber
2.4
4.5
2.5
3.5
or
6.0
Swivel Nut
Angle Adj. Screw
F°/C°
Switch
Solar
Panels
1.14
.75 Dia.

4. Connection Location: A = Adjust Angle
5. Range: FC =  Switchable Range –40/300°F or –40/150°C
 HOW TO ORDER
Model AD35AFC
20
THERMOWELLS FOR ADJUST ANGLE THERMOMETERS
  THERMOMETER “T” “U” 3⁄4 NPT
 STEM LENGTH DIM. DIM. BRASS
 31⁄2˝ 1 11⁄2˝ G1E3D2B
  6˝ 21⁄2˝ 21⁄2˝ G1M3D2E
  9˝ 21⁄2˝ 51⁄2˝ G1S3D2E
 12˝ 21⁄2˝ 81⁄2˝ G1T3D2E
 THERMOMETER “U” 3⁄4 NPT
 STEM LENGTH DIM. BRASS
 31⁄2˝ 21⁄2˝ G1E3D2
  6˝ 5˝ G1M3D2
  9˝ 8˝ G1S3D2
 12˝ 11˝ G1T3D2
3⁄4˝ 1˝
5⁄8˝
3⁄4˝ NPT Standard
U
11⁄4˝ –
18 NEF
Thread
T
3⁄4˝ NPT Standard
11⁄4˝ –
18 NEF
Thread
5⁄8˝
1˝ U3⁄4˝
Adjust Angle and Air Duct
Thermometer
General Dimensions
NPT
SCALE
SIZE
1.81
2.25
1.00
U
2.33 1.0
X
2.53
S
LAGGING
EXTENSION
Air Duct Stem
S .75 DIA
2.38 NO EXTENSION
1.56
1.33 DIA
2 HOLES
.25 DIA ON 2.31
B.C.
3.0
.63 DIA
21
•  Molded Valox® – V-shaped gray case.
•  Red reading spirit filled tube with
 magnifying lens for easy readability.
•  40/260F and 5/125C is standard range
(2°F  divisions and 1°C divisions)
•  White aluminum scale with bold black
 graduations and figures.
•  2˝ stem supplied as standard.
•  Supplied standard with removable
1⁄2 NPT brass well, 2˝ length
(1.375˝ insertion).
PART NUMBERS
 CONNECTION
 LOCATION 2˝ STEM

28
Gas Actuated Thermometers –
How To Order
 4 1 3 B 3  P L S 05 FF (  )
  1. Specify 4-digit Base Catalog No. from Table 1 —————————————
  2. Add Bulb Digit from Table 2 ——————————————————————————
  3. Add Case Style Digit from Table 3 ———————————————————————————
  4. Add Connection Location Digit from Table 4 —————————————————————————
  5. Add Capillary Type Digit from Table 5 (enter “X” if none required) ———————————————————
  6. Add Capillary Length Digit from Table 6 (enter “00” if none required) —————————————————————
  7. Add Range Code Digits from Table 7 —————————————————————————————————————
  8. Add Optional Feature Code Digit from Table 8 ————————————————————————————————————
 CONNECTION LOCATION AVAILABILITY
 CODE  ALL SS ADJUSTABLE ANGLE REMOTE  MOUNT
 C  =  Center Back •
 L  =  Lower   •
 R  =  Rear   •
TABLE 4
 HOW TO ORDER
 CODE CAPILLARY TYPE
 S Spring Armor
 I Interlock Armor*
 X None
TABLE 5
 CODE FAHRENHEIT
 FR –320/100
 FS –120/120
 FC –40/180
 FF 0/120
 FI 0/300
 FL 20/240
 FN 50/550
 FO 50/750
 FQ 400/1200
TABLE 7 – STANDARD RANGES
TABLE 6
 FEATURES OPTION CODE
 Plastic Lens PD
 Shatterproof Glass SG
 Movable Red Set Hand SH
 Markings on Dial DM
 Paper Tag Attached to Instrument NN
 Stainless Steel Tag Attached by Wire NH
 CODE
 LENGTH OF CAPILLARY TUBING
  LENGTHS UP TO 100´
 00 None
 02     2´
 05    5´
 10 10´
*Required for lengths greater than 40 ft.
TABLE 8 – OPTIONS
 CODE DUAL SCALE
 DB –40/180°F & –40/80°C
 DC –20/120°F & –80/50°C
 DD 0/120°F & –15/50°C
 DF 0/300°F & –10/150°C
 DH 20/240°F & 0/110°C
 DI 50/550°F & 10/290°C
 DP 50/750°F & 0/400°C
 DQ 400/1200°F & 200/650°C
29
Gas Actuated Thermometers –
Thermowells
“K” SERIES THERMOWELLS
(Fits 3⁄8˝ O.D. Bulb with 1⁄2˝ NPSM Swivel Nut)
 0.A.   PART NUMBERS – 3/4 NPT**
 LENGTH U DIM. BRASS 304 SS 316 SS
  41⁄4   21⁄2 D1E5F2 D6E5F2 D4E5F2
  63⁄4  5 D1M5F2 D6M5F2 D4M5F2
WITHOUT LAGGING EXTENSION
    PART NUMBERS – 3/4 NPT
 A U BRASS 304 SS 316 SS
  4  21⁄2 S3B4K S3G4K S3J4K
  6  41⁄2 S3B6K S3G6K S3J6K
WITHOUT LAGGING EXTENSION
“5F” SERIES THERMOWELL
(Fits 5⁄8˝ O.D. Bulb with 1-20 NEF-2B Swivel Nut)
30
Gas Actuated Thermometers –
Conversion Table
710 to 1300
 C  F
 377 710 1310
 382 720 1328
 388 730 1346
 393 740 1364
 399 750 1382
 404 760 1400